
170 Pomphlett - Plymouth - Liskeard - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Pomphlett, Morley Arms (NW-bound)
Plymouth City Centre, Royal Parade (Stop A7)
Plymouth, Railway Station (NW-bound)
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 1 (NW-bound)
Saltash, Fore Street Top (W-bound)
Burraton, Gilston Road Junction (opp)
Landrake, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Tideford, Quay Road (W-bound)
Lower Clicker, Hayloft Restaurant (opp)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0712
0720
0727
0740
0751
0759
0805
0808
0816
0824

Col

0826
0832
0840
0850

170 Callywith College - Liskeard - Plymouth - Pomphlett

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Lower Clicker, Hayloft Restaurant (NE-bound)
Tideford, Quay Road (E-bound)
Landrake, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Burraton, Gilston Road Junction (S-bound)
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (E-bound)
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 2 (SE-bound)
Plymouth, Railway Station (SE-bound)
Plymouth City Centre, Derrys Cross (DC3)
Pomphlett, Sugar Mill (SE-bound)

Col
1640
1648
1701
1708

Col

1709
1717
1725
1729
1735
1743
1748
1758
1805
1813

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

