

**170****Pomphlett - Plymouth - Liskeard - Callywith College**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Pomphlett, Morley Arms (NW-bound)	0712	—
Plymouth City Centre, Royal Parade (Stop A7)	0720	—
Plymouth, Railway Station (NW-bound)	0727	—
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 1 (NW-bound)	0740	—
Saltash, Fore Street Top (W-bound)	0751	—
Burraton, Gilston Road Junction (opp)	0759	—
Landrake, Bus Shelter (W-bound)	0805	—
Tideford, Quay Road (W-bound)	0808	—
Lower Clicker, Hayloft Restaurant (opp)	0816	—
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	0824	0826
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)	—	0832
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)	—	0840
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	—	0850

**170****Callywith College - Liskeard - Plymouth - Pomphlett**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640	—
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)	1648	—
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)	1701	—
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	1708	1709
Lower Clicker, Hayloft Restaurant (NE-bound)	—	1717
Tideford, Quay Road (E-bound)	—	1725
Landrake, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	—	1729
Burraton, Gilston Road Junction (S-bound)	—	1735
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (E-bound)	—	1743
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 2 (SE-bound)	—	1748
Plymouth, Railway Station (SE-bound)	—	1758
Plymouth City Centre, Derrys Cross (DC3)	—	1805
Pomphlett, Sugar Mill (SE-bound)	—	1813